
LandesMeisterschaft 2023 

"KK liegend frei"

bei der USG Wolfurt am 11.8.2023

Ergebnisliste

ganze Ringe

Jugend Bertolas Fabio 2009 SG Satteins 238

2009 u. jünger Ströhle Lukas 2009 SG Satteins 198

Junioren Bertolas Nico 2006 SG Satteins 267

2003 - 2007 Kreter Lennox 2006 SG Satteins 256

Bechter Lukas 2007 SG Satteins 237

Rauer Dominik 2006 SG Hohenems 234

Paul Nico 2007 SG Satteins 229

Frauen Dobler Hannah 2007 SG Satteins 237

Hillinger Elisabeth 1955 HSG Feldkirch 184

Hartmann Alena 2000 USG Klostertal DNS

Männer Fleisch Bernhard 2002 SG Götzis 245

1979 -2002 Schachenhofer Stefan 1984 SG Satteins 243

Amann Marc 1982 SG Satteins 238

Bechter Fabian 2001 SG Satteins 225

Novak Patrick 1985 SG Frastanz 218

Bernhard Daniel SG Hörbranz 160

Senioren 1 Hofer Peter 1966 USG Wolfurt 260

1964 - 1978 Köpfle Kurt 1973 USG Wolfurt 259

Rauer Mario 1972 SG Hohenems 257

Fleisch Gerhard 1971 SG Götzis 247

Bertolas Patrick 1973 SG Satteins 242

Hierz Alexander 1969 SG Satteins 231

Metzler Christian 1965 SG Satteins 214

Senioren 2 Burtscher Hubert 1946 SG Klostertal 267

1954 - 1963 Burtscher Klaus 1961 SG Hohenems 260

Ratz Franz 1960 USG Wolfurt 232



Mannschaft

Nachwuchs Satteins 1 Paul Nico 229

Kreter Lenox 256

Bertolas Nico 267 752

Satteins 2 Ströhle Lukas 198

Bertolas Fabio 238

Bechter Lucas 237 673

Männer Hohenems Burtscher Klaus 260

Rauer Dominik 234

Rauer Mario 257 751

Wolfurt Hofer Peter 260

Köpfle Kurt 259

Ratz Franz 232 751

Satteins 3 Bertolas Patrick 242

Amann Marc 238

Schachenhofer Stefan 243 723

Götzis Fleisch Gerhard 247

Fleisch Bernhard 245

Hillinger Elisabeth 184 676

Satteins 4 Metzler Christan 214

Bechter Fabian 225

Hierz Alexander 231 670


